| er® |

DA65SG 6" DUAL ACTION SANDER PRODUCT # 403215

1|964 ot 38
I S 39
/j& o 52
@ S
. 16; —8 sads
NS B—C) ﬁ%
" 57 ! |
l | — "
55— | — %
011121314111516 S—1 4

( WWW.Jetequipment.com j




:

@ |

DA65SG 6" DUAL ACTION SANDER PRODUCT # 403215

REF PART NUMBER

P OoO~NOOOPR~,WNEPE

o

PUT-DAG5SG-1
PUT-DAG5SG-2
PUT-DA65SG-3
PUT-DAG5SG-4
PUT-DA65SG-5
PUT-DA65SG-6
PUT-DAG5SG-7
PUT-DA65SG-8
PUT-DAG5SG-9
PUT-DA65SG-10
PUT-DA65SG-11
PUT-DA65SG-12
PUT-DA65SG-13
PUT-DAG5SG-14
PUT-DA65SG-15
PUT-DA65SG-16
PUT-DA65SG-17
PUT-DA65SG-18
PUT-DA65SG-19
PUT-DA65SG-20
PUT-DA65SG-21
PB6201-2Z
PUT-DA65SG-23
PUT-DAG5SG-24
PUT-DA65SG-25
PUT-DA65SG-26
PUT-DAG5SG-27
PUT-DA65SG-28
PUT-DA65SG-29
PUT-DA65SG-30

DESCRIPTION
Lever

Valve Seat
O-ring (8.8 x2)
Wave Washer
O-ring (3.7x 1.7)
Valve

Spring

Roll Pin ( 3x20)
Body

Pin (3.2x19)
Snap Ring (S10)
Wave Washer
O-ring (6.7 X 1.75)
Regulator
Regulator Lever
Fillister (M4 x 6)
Wing Bolt

Body Cover
Nipple

Flat Heat (M5 x 10)
Washer

Bearing (620122)
Bearing Plate
Cylinder

O-ring (5.7x 1.7)
Roll Pin (3x5)
Vane

Rotor

Cover

Side Plate

m
O

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
47
48
49
52
53
54
56
57
58
59
60
63
64
65
67

NRPRPARPRRPRPNNRPRRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPNRRPRPRPRPRPRERNRREDT

REF PART NUMBER

PUT-DAG5SG-31
PUT-DAG5SG-32
PUT-DA65SG-33
PUT-DAG5SG-34
PUT-DA65SG-35
PUT-DAG5SG-36
PUT-DAG5SG-37
PUT-DA65SG-38
PB6201-2RS

PUT-DA65SG-40
PUT-DA65SG-41
PUT-DA65SG-42
PUT-DA65SG-43
PUT-DA65SG-44
PUT-DA65SG-45
PUT-DAG5SG-47
PUT-DA65SG-48
PUT-DA65SG-49
PUT-DA65SG-52
PUT-DA65SG-53
PUT-DAG5SG-54
PUT-DA65SG-56
PUT-DAG5SG-57
PUT-DA65SG-58
PUT-DAG5SG-59
PUT-DA65SG-60
PUT-DA65SG-63
PUT-DAG5SG-64
PUT-DA65SG-65
PUT-DAG5SG-67

DESCRIPTION
Key-Rotor (4 x 19)
Shatft

Body Gasket

Base Ring

Fillister (M5 x 15)
Balancer (10mm)
Hex Bolt (M6 x 20)
Bolt

Bearing (6201UU)
Vane Spring
Spindle

Felt Ring

Flat Head (M4 x 8)
Hoae Clamp
Fillister (M4 x 15)
6" 6hole Velcro Pad
Wrench

Vacuum Hose

Felt Ring

Retaining Plate
Fillister (M3 x 8)
Plug (1/8" PT)

Set Bolt (M5 x12)
Rubber Shroud (6")
Fur Gasket

Dust Bag

Long Hook
Exhaust Tube

Set Bolt (M5 x12)
Spring Washer (S5)

P RARRPRPRPRPARNRPRRPRPRPRPRPRERPNRPRRPARRRPRARRRERETZD

WWW.Jetequipment.com




